Training — Course Details and Evaluation Results Annex A
Statistical summary of all courses where evaluation data is able to be compared between 1 April 2015 and 31 March 2016

Coroners Courses

Pre-course materials Usefulness
Start of No of Return In Not In
Title: Course/Seminar/Conference Event Attendees FFs Rate % Fully Sub part Sub part
Coroners' Officers Training 19/05/15 72 43 60% | 47% | 40% | 9% | 5% | 0% | 0% | 0% | 0% | 49% | 26% | 21% 5%
Coroners' Continuation Training 09/06/15 55 34 62% | 15% | 76% | 9% | 0% | 18% | 56% | 26% | 0% | 62% | 29% | 9% 0%
Coroners' Officers Training 16/06/15 74 40 54% | 30% | 45% | 25% | 0% | 0% | 0% | 0% | 0% | 43% | 23% | 28% 8%
| ion Training for Assi
g:r‘(‘)cnté‘:z raining for Assistant 09/09/15 17 4 24% | 75% | 25% | 0% | 0% | 50% | 25% | 25% | 0% | 75% | 25% | 0% 0%
Coroners' Officers Training 15/09/15 70 30 43% | 43% | 43% | 13% | 0% | 0% | 45% | 45% | 10% | 60% | 23% | 17% 0%
Coroners' Officers Training 22/09/15 78 44 56% 39% 57% 5% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 48% 34% 16% 2%
Coroners' Continuation Training 06/10/15 72 25 35% | 24% | 56% | 20% | 0% | 8% | 28% | 48% | 16% | 60% | 28% | 12% 0%
Day Medical Traini

(CTOJSE‘:: doa"ned ti‘; Brz?r']c)a raining | 15/10/15 55 24 44% | 21% | 71% | 8% | 0% | 25% | 50% | 13% | 13% | 54% | 29% | 17% 0%
Coroners' Continuation Training 10/11/15 68 35 51% | 40% | 51% | 9% | 0% | 26% | 31% | 43% | 0% | 71% | 23% | 6% 0%
Coroners' Officers Training 02/12/15 73 30 41% | 67% | 27% | 7% | 0% | 0% | 0% | 0% | 0% | 70% | 17% | 13% 0%
Coroners' Continuation Training 26/01/16 62 19 31% | 21% | 74% | 5% | 0% | 26% | 47% | 26% | 0% | 84% | 11% | 5% 0%
Coroners' Conference 03/02/16 79 28 35% | 29% | 46% | 25% | 0% | 36% | 29% | 36% | 0% | 43% | 29% | 36% 0%
Coroners' Continuation Training 08/03/16 74 25 34% | 24% | 24% | 12% | 0% | 16% | 44% | 36% | 4% | 48% | 36% | 16% 0%
?:’;ﬁ?;grs Assistants Induction 15/03/16 16 6 38% | 33% | 67% | 0% | 0% |100% | 0% | 0% | 0% | 0% | 67% | 33% 0%

Sub=Substantially



Courts’ Judicial training

Aim(s) ‘ Pre-course materlals Usefulness

Start of No of | Return Not at
Title: Course/Seminar/Conference Event Attended FFs part at aII Very part all
Civil Law Seminar 13/04/15 56 31 55% 39% 55% 3% 3% 23% 58% 13% 6% 68% 29% 0% 3%
Civil Law Seminar 15/04/15 52 35 67% 34% 57% 8% 0% 17% 60% 23% 0% 63% 29% 8% 0%
Court of Protection 20/04/15 45 25 56% 20% 60% 20% 0% 24% 40% 28% 8% 40% 44% 12% 1%
Crown Court Trial Seminar 27/04/15 23 7 30% 57% 43% 0% 0% 14% 43% 43% 0% 57% 29% 14% 0%
Public Family Law Induction 12/05/15 13 9 69% 56% 44% 0% 0% 33% 33% 33% 0% 89% 11% 0% 0%
Civil Law Seminar 18/05/15 60 35 58% 37% 54% 8% 0% 20% 69% 11% 0% 51% 37% 11% 0%
Civil Law Seminar 20/05/15 29 19 66% 53% 47% 0% 0% 21% 63% 16% 0% 84% 16% 0% 0%
Crown Court Sentencing Seminar 08/06/15 48 24 50% 54% 46% 0% 0% 29% 58% 8% 4% 83% 17% 0% 0%
Crown Court Trial Seminar 10/06/15 69 28 41% 39% 43% 18% 0% 7% 54% 36% 4% 61% 25% 14% 0%
Public Law Children Seminar 15/06/15 64 41 64% 59% 39% 2% 0% 22% 63% 15% 0% 76% 22% 2% 0%
,Fv'lr;':/'a' Remedies and Family 17/06/15 64 34 53% | 53% | 41% | 6% | 0% | 35% | 44% | 21% | 0% | 59% | 35% | 6% 0%
Serious Sexual Offences 22/06/15 74 29 39% 52% 38% 10% 0% 34% 52% 10% 3% 62% 28% 10% 0%
Civil Law Seminar 29/06/15 51 28 55% 54% 46% 0% 0% 14% 64% 21% 0% 82% 18% 0% 0%
Civil Law Seminar 01/07/15 71 36 51% 50% 47% 0% 3% 25% 61% 14% 0% 61% 31% 6% 3%
Serious Crime 17/09/15 58 20 34% 50% 45% 5% 0% 25% 70% 5% 0% 70% 30% 0% 0%
DDJ Induction 21/09/15 27 19 70% 32% 63% 5% 0% 53% 47% 0% 0% 68% 32% 0% 0%
Serious Sexual Offences Induction 28/09/15 82 32 39% 50% 50% 0% 0% 47% 50% 3% 0% 91% 9% 0% 0%
DDJ Induction 05/10/15 30 15 50% 27% 73% 0% 0% 53% 47% 0% 0% 67% 33% 0% 0%
Crown Court Trial Seminar 05/10/15 74 34 46% 38% 59% 3% 0% 18% 35% 44% 3% 68% 29% 3% 0%
Private Family Law Induction 05/10/15 22 12 55% 58% 42% 0% 0% 58% 42% 0% 0% 83% 17% 0% 0%
Court of Protection Induction 05/10/15 53 19 36% 26% 68% 5% 0% 26% 53% 21% 0% 63% 32% 5% 0%
Crown Court Sentencing 07/10/15 54 24 44% 42% 54% 4% 0% 17% 75% 8% 0% 88% 13% 0% 0%
;';g'a' Remedies and Family 02/11/15 60 37 62% | 41% | 49% | 11% | 0% | 27% | 54% | 19% | 0% | 51% | 35% | 14% 0%
Public Law Children Seminar 04/11/15 66 40 61% 48% 48% 5% 0% 23% 53% 23% 3% 65% 33% 3% 0%
DDJ Induction 09/11/15 30 20 67% 25% 75% 0% 0% 50% 50% 0% 0% 80% 20% 0% 0%
Serious Sexual Offences 09/11/15 76 41 54% 49% 44% 7% 0% 27% 49% 24% 0% 66% 29% 5% 0%
Civil Law Seminar 30/11/15 70 27 39% 26% 63% 7% 4% 11% 70% 19% 0% 44% 41% 11% 1%
Civil Law Induction 30/11/15 11 5 45% 40% 60% 0% 0% 40% 60% 0% 0% 60% 40% 0% 0%
Civil Law Seminar 02/12/15 73 26 36% 58% 38% 4% 0% 27% 50% 23% 0% 65% 27% 8% 0%
Private Law Children Seminar 12/01/16 72 39 54% 41% 56% 3% 0% 28% 59% 10% 1% 56% 38% 5% 0%
Family Law - High Court 14/01/16 20 0 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%
Public Law Children Seminar 14/01/16 65 32 49% 41% 56% 3% 0% 22% 56% 22% 0% 41% 47% 13% 0%
Ezzztj;im"y Induction for 25/01/16 15 10 67% | 50% | 40% | 10% | 0% | 40% | 50% | 10% | 0% | 80% | 20% | 0% 0%
Public Family Law Induction

26/01/16 40 19 48% 79% 21% 0% 0% 42% 47% 11% 0% 89% 5% 5% 0%




Aim(s) ‘ Pre-course materials ‘ Usefulness
Start of No of | Return In Not In Not In Not at

Title: Course/Seminar/Conference Event Attended FFs Rate % Sub part at all Fully Sub part atall | Very Sub part

all
Induction for Employment Tribunal
: 08/02/16 27 19 70% | 11% | 42% | 47% | 0% | 11% | 79% | 11% | 0% | 37% | 42% | 21% 0%
Judges (flexible deployment)
Serious Sexual Offences 08/02/16 69 17 25% | 35% | 53% | 12% | 0% | 35% | 41% | 24% | 0% | 41% | 41% | 18% 0%
Long and Complex Trials 10/02/16 71 18 25% 17% 78% 6% 0% 17% 50% 33% 0% 44% 44% 11% 0%
:ﬁ:ci;”nrié?:ecx‘m’g “e‘iges - 22/02/16 9 6 67% | 50% | 50% | 0% | 0% | 50% | 50% | 0% | 0% | 67% | 17% | 17% 0%
Ezg'r':f;r':d“dm” Seminar for 22/02/16 31 20 65% | 73% | 25% | 3% 0% | 90% | 10% | 0% 0% | 90% | 10% | 0% 0%
Private Family Law Induction 29/02/16 21 12 57% | 83% | 17% | 0% | 0% | 58% | 42% | 0% | 0% | 100% | 0% | 0% 0%
Ezg'r';a;r':d““'m Seminar for 07/03/16 35 28 80% | 73% | 23% | 4% | 0% | 54% | 43% | 4% | 0% | 100% | 0% | 0% 0%
Crown Court Combined 14/03/16 74 36 49% | 28% | 64% | 8% | 0% | 22% | 61% | 17% | 0% | 61% | 33% | 6% 0%
Crown Court Sentencing 16/03/16 41 9 2% | 44% | 56% | 0% | 0% | 44% | 56% | 0% | 0% | 56% | 44% | 0% 0%

Sub=Substantially



Cross-Jurisdictional

‘ Pre-course materials ‘ Usefulness
Start of No of | Return In Not In Not at

Title: Course/Seminar/Conference Event Attendees FFs part atall | Very Sub part all
Appraisal Skills 22/04/15 8 7 88% | 43% | 57% | 0% | 0% | 0% | 0% | 0% | 0% | 43% | 57% | 0% 0%
President's Conference 11/05/15 73 29 40% | 21% | 55% | 24% | 0% | 0% | 0% | 0% | 0% | 31% | 35% | 34% 0%
Mentoring Skills 20/05/15 20 9 45% | 67% | 22% | 11% | 0% | 22% | 11% | 11% | 56% | 56% | 22% | 22% 0%
Administrative Court Seminar 01/06/15 66 38 58% | 26% | 55% | 18% | 0% | 5% | 42% | 45% | 8% | 32% | 39% | 29% 0%

i EU Civil Justi

f:sﬁl:;re::s U Civil Justice 12/06/15 17 10 59% | 70% | 30% | 0% | 0% | 30% | 40% | 30% | 0% | 10% | 60% | 30% 0%
Introduction for Tutors and
o 12/06/15 12 7 58% | 57% | 43% | 0% | 0% | 14% | 57% | 14% | 14% | 71% | 14% | 14% 0%
Business of Judging 25/06/15 35 25 71% | 64% | 32% | 4% | 0% | 0% | 0% | 0% | 0% | 84% | 16% | 0% 0%
Appraisal Skills 16/09/15 19 10 53% | 20% | 80% | 0% | 0% | 0% | 0% | 0% | 0% | 50% | 40% | 10% 0%
Business of Judging 28/09/15 36 24 67% | 67% | 33% | 0% | 0% | 0% | 0% | 0% | 0% | 71% | 21% | 8% 0%
tf:i:fc |ZZS Managing Change 09/10/15 9 4 44% | 75% | 25% | 0% | 0% | 0% | 0% | 50% | 50% | 100% | 0% | 0% 0%
Training Design and Development 23/10/15 14 11 79% | 64% | 36% | 0% | 0% | 27% | 18% | 36% | 18% | 100% | 0% | 0% 0%
'F'::i‘;‘::tcot:‘;n for Tutors and 13/11/15 15 8 53% | 38% | 50% | 13% | 0% | 13% | 38% | 38% | 13% | 38% | 25% | 38% 0%
Civil and Family Law 23/11/15 76 46 61% | 52% | 43% | 4% | 0% | 30% | 57% | 13% | 0% | 63% | 35% | 2% 0%
Recorder Appraisal 25/11/15 24 0 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%
L hip & Devel ;
Y:‘:g; Ip & Development - One 04/12/15 36 15 42% | 27% | 47% | 20% | 7% | 0% | 0% | 0% | 0% | 33% | 20% | 40% 7%
f:;;te‘;“ udging for Section 5(4) 14/01/16 16 12 75% | 67% | 33% | 0% | 0% | 17% | 42% | 42% | 0% | 100% | 0% | 0% 0%
Business of Judging 21/01/16 34 22 65% | 68% | 27% | 5% | 0% | 0% | 0% | 0% | 0% | 68% | 27% | 5% 0%
Rethinking our thinking 02/02/16 14 1 7% 0% | 0% | 100% | 0% | 0% | 0% | 0% | 0% | 0% | 0% | 100% | 0%
gsmgrjff:i”ted Recorders 05/02/16 23 4 17% | 50% | 50% | 0% | 0% | 50% | 50% | 0% | 0% | 100% | 0% | 0% 0%
Rethinking our thinking 09/02/16 13 4 31% 0% | 25% | 75% | 0% | 0% | 0% | 0% | 0% | 0% | 25% | 50% | 25%
Rethinking our thinking 10/02/16 12 2 17% | 50% | 50% | 0% | 0% | 0% | 0% | 0% | 0% | 50% | 50% | 0% 0%
International Tutors and Facilitators 13/02/16 35 18 51% 6% 78% 17% 0% 11% 39% 50% 0% 22% 50% 28% 0%
Rethinking our thinking 16/02/16 14 2 14% | 50% | 50% | 0% | 0% | 0% | 0% | 0% | 0% | 50% | 50% | 0% 0%
L’;tcricl’i‘::tcsg’“ for Tutors and 18/02/16 17 8 47% | 50% | 50% | 0% 0% | 13% | 63% | 25% | 0% | 63% | 25% | 13% 0%
One to One Conversations 19/02/16 4 1 25% 100% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 100% 0% 100% 0% 0% 0%
'F';tcricl’i‘:::;:“ for Tutors and 24/02/16 17 0 0% 0% | 0% | o% | o% | 0% | o% | 0% | 0% | 0% | 0% | o% 0%
Introduction for Tutors and

Facilitators 29/02/16 10 1 10% 0% | 0% | 100% | 0% | 0% | 0% | 0% | 100% | 0% | 0% | 100% | 0%




Aim(s) ‘ Pre-course materials ‘ Usefulness

Start of No of | Return In Not In Not In Not at
Title: Course/Seminar/Conference Event Attendees FFs Rate % Fully Sub part at all Fully Sub part atall | Very Sub part all
Rethinking our thinking 01/03/16 13 1 8% 0% 100% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 100% 0% 0%
Rethinking our thinking 02/03/16 10 1 10% 0% 0% 100% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 100% 0% 0%
Training Design and Development 11/03/16 8 0 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%
Public Law Training for Section 9(4) 11/03/16 13 7 54% | 86% | 14% | 0% 0% | 14% | 29% | 57% | 0% | 8% | 14% | 0% 0%
judges 0 0 0 (] (] 0 0 ('] (] ('] ('] (] (']
International Tutors and Facilitators 12/03/16 19 9 47% 33% 67% 0% 0% 67% 22% 11% 0% 56% 33% 0% 11%
'Fr;tcri‘l’if:tcot:‘:” for Tutors and 15/03/16 9 6 67% | 50% | 33% | 17% | 0% | 0% | 67% | 33% | 0% | 33% | 50% | 17% | 0%
Civil and Family Law 21/03/16 58 15 26% 47% 47% 7% 0% 20% 60% 20% 0% 60% 20% 20% 0%
'Fr;tcricl’if:tccﬂ:” for Tutors and 23/03/16 22 0 0% 0% | 0% | 0% | 0% | 0% | 0% | o% | 0% | 0% | o% | 0% 0%

Sub=Substantially



Legal Adviser and Magistrates Training

Aim(s) ‘ Pre-course materials ‘ Usefulness
Start of No of | Return In Not In Not In
Title: Course/Seminar/Conference Event Attendees | FF’s Rate % | Fully Sub part atall  Fully Sub part atall | Very Sub part
TDC Chairmanship 15/04/15 14 8 57% 75% 25% 0% 0% 50% 25% 12% 12% 88% 0% 12% 0%
LA Mentor 21/04/15 5 Nil 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%
DJ (MC) & DDJ (MC) Continuation 27/04/15 43 12 28% 58% 42% 0% 0% 25% 50% 25% 0% 75% 25% 0% 0%
DJ (MC) & DDJ (MC) Continuation 29/04/15 37 26 70% 46% 50% 0% 4% 31% 61% 8% 0% 61% 31% 4% 1%
1 day Adult Court Seminar - DDJ(MC) 07/05/15 38 6 16% 83% 17% 0% 0% 67% 33% 0% 0% 83% 17% 0% 0%
LA Family Court Consolidation 14/05/15 10 2 20% 0% 100% 0% 0% 50% 50% 0% 0% 0% 100% 0% 0%
1 day Adult Court Seminar - DDJ(MC) 14/05/15 37 3 8% 67% 33% 0% 0% 67% 33% 0% 0% 33% 67% 0% 0%
DJ (MC) & DDJ (MC) Continuation 18/05/15 46 10 22% 40% 60% 0% 0% 0% 90% 10% 0% 90% 10% 0% 0%
LA Family Court Consolidation 20/05/15 7 6 86% 17% 83% 0% 0% 0% 100% 0% 0% 33% 67% 0% 0%
DJ (MC) & DDJ (MC) Continuation 20/05/15 47 15 32% 60% 40% 0% 0% 27% 60% 13% 0% 80% 20% 0% 0%
LA Adult Court Induction 28/05/15 7 4 57% 100% 0% 0% 0% 75% 25% 0% 0% 75% 25% 0% 0%
DJ(MC) Youth Induction 01/06/15 5 4 80% 50% 50% 0% 0% 25% 50% 25% 0% 100% 0% 0% 0%
LA Youth Court Consolidation 02/06/15 3 2 67% 100% 0% 0% 0% 50% 0% 0% 50% 100% 0% 0% 0%
LA Family Court Induction 18/06/15 11 8 73% 38% 50% 13% 0% 25% 50% 25% 0% 63% 25% 13% 0%
LA Adult Court Consolidation 03/09/15 4 3 75% 67% 33% 0% 0% 67% 33% 0% 0% 67% 33% 0% 0%
LA Adult Court Consolidation 17/09/15 7 5 71% 80% 20% 0% 0% 60% 40% 0% 0% 60% 20% 20% 0%
LA Family Court Induction 05/11/15 13 4 31% 75% 25% 0% 0% 50% 50% 0% 0% 75% 25% 0% 0%
Bench Chairmanship Course 16/11/15 9 7 78% 71% 29% 0% 0% 0% 75% 25% 0% 100% 0% 0% 0%
LA Adult Court Induction 26/11/15 7 4 57% 75% 25% 0% 0% 25% 75% 0% 0% 75% 25% 0% 0%
Bench Chairmanship Course 02/12/15 10 3 30% 33% 67% 0% 0% 33% 67% 0% 0% 100% 0% 0% 0%
LA TDC Workshop 10/12/15 14 9 64% 78% 22% 0% 0% 89% 11% 0% 0% 56% 44% 0% 0%
Bench Chairmanship Course 05/01/16 15 10 67% 50% 50% 0% 0% 0% 80% 20% 0% 90% 10% 0% 0%
LA Family Court Consolidation 07/01/16 10 6 60% 33% 33% 33% 0% 33% 50% 17% 0% 83% 17% 0% 0%
LA TDC Workshop 08/01/16 13 10 77% 40% 60% 0% 0% 40% 50% 10% 0% 80% 20% 0% 0%
LA Youth Induction 26/01/16 12 2 17% 100% 0% 0% 0% 100% 0% 0% 0% 100% 0% 0% 0%
Family Panel Chairmanship 26/01/16 11 6 55% 33% 67% 0% 0% 33% 67% 0% 0% 67% 33% 0% 0%
Family Panel Chairmanship 02/02/16 9 4 44% 75% 25% 0% 0% 25% 50% 0% 25% 100% 0% 0% 0%
z;a;i"r'”g Development Committee 18/02/16 11 7 64% | 100% | 0% | 0% | 0% | 14% | 43% | 43% | 0% | 71% | 29% | 0% 0%
z;aa'i"r'”g Development Committee 03/03/16 15 11 73% | 91% | 9% | o% | 0% | 9% | 73% | 18% | 0% | 82% | 18% | 0% 0%
LA Adult Consolidation 10/03/16 6 4 67% 50% 50% 0% 0% 25% 75% 0% 0% 50% 50% 0% 0%
z;aa'i"r'”g Development Committee 17/03/16 12 6 50% | 83% | 17% | 0% | 0% | 0% | 8% | 17% | 0% | 100% | 0% | 0% 0%

Sub=Substantially



Tribunals

‘ Pre-course materlals Usefulness

Start of No of | Return Not at

Title: Course/Seminar/Conference Event Attendees FFs Rate % Sub part at aII Very part all
DLA/AA & PIP Induction course 27/04/15 19 8 42% | 50% | 50% | 0% | 0% | 25% | 37% | 37% | 0% | 75% 25% 0% 0%
j:j:gi'on for cross-ticketed ACC 28/04/15 9 3 33% | 33% | 67% | 0% | 0% | 0% | 0% | 0% | 0% | 0% | 67% | 33% 0%
Medical Members' Induction 29/04/15 10 6 60% | 17% | 83% | 0% | 0% | 17% | 83% | 0% | 0% | 83% | 17% | 0% 0%
TMRT 30/04/15 48 32 67% | 34% | 44% | 22% | 0% | 0% | 0% | 0% | 0% | 56% | 31% | 9% 3%
DQTM Refresher Training 06/05/15 46 24 52% | 12% | 50% | 25% | 12% | 0% | 0% | 0% | 0% | 29% | 38% | 29% 4%
TMRT 07/05/15 59 ) 71% | 28% | 48% | 24% | 0% | 0% | 0% | 0% | 0% | 43% | 45% | 12% 0%
Reasons Writing in Tribunal Settings | 11/05/15 34 13 38% | 62% | 15% | 15% | 8% | 15% | 54% | 23% | 8% | 62% | 15% | 15% 8%
Specialist Medical Members 12/05/15 46 25 54% | 40% | 48% | 12% | 0% | 12% | 16% | 52% | 20% | 0% | 0% | 0% 0%
TMRT 12/05/15 58 40 69% | 27% | 63% | 10% | 0% | 0% | 0% | 0% | 0% | 35% | 55% | 10% 0%
TMRT 14/05/15 56 40 71% | 30% | 60% | 10% | 0% | 0% | 0% | 0% | 0% | 55% | 38% | 7% 0%
g:itﬁf; (Zn?;;l ;&pT:\fe':te)w Code of 19/05/15 32 14 44% 7% | 79% | 14% | 0% | 7% | 36% | 50% | 7% | 43% | 14% | 43% 0%
gztr;nmg‘;”'cat")” Issues in Tribunal 21/05/15 39 18 46% | 44% | 44% | 11% | 0% | 11% | 44% | 44% | 0% | 55% | 28% | 17% 0%
I;Eﬁ:le”ts Experience of the 02/06/15 28 17 61% | 18% | 70% | 12% | 0% | 18% | 59% | 23% | 0% | 23% | 59% | 18% 0%
Eastern Region Training Day 04/06/15 26 23 88% 52% 43% 4% 0% 26% 52% 22% 0% 78% 17% 4% 0%
?ﬁﬂﬁiﬂ?ﬁ:ﬂ:ﬁ Productive 09/06/15 49 18 37% | 28% | 50% | 17% | 6% | 11% | 33% | 44% | 11% | 28% | 39% | 33% 0%
TMRT 09/06/15 48 28 58% | 29% | 57% | 14% | 0% | 0% | 0% | 0% | 0% | 25% | 46% | 29% 0%
TMRT 11/06/15 55 33 60% | 36% | 36% | 24% | 3% | 0% | 0% | 0% | 0% | 33% | 48% | 15% 3%
Judicial Review training for recently |, 01 10 2 20% | 50% | 50% | 0% | 0% | 0% | 0% | 0% | 0% | 50% | 50% | 0% 0%
appointed salaried judges of the UT
RPP Awareness 23/06/15 45 31 69% | 39% | 55% | 6% | 0% | 35% | 42% | 23% | 0% | 58% | 32% | 10% 0%
TMRT 23/06/15 58 40 69% | 35% | 40% | 23% | 3% | 0% | 0% | 0% | 0% | 50% | 38% | 8% 5%
Core Course 30/06/15 71 42 59% | 21% | 50% | 29% | 0% | 24% | 38% | 31% | 7% | 43% | 29% | 24% 5%
DQTM Refresher Training 01/07/15 46 28 61% | 32% | 46% | 18% | 4% | 0% | 0% | 0% | 0% | 50% | 29% | 21% 0%
E)‘ivf;‘g’glmlweg:;zrtﬂe”ta' HealthLaw | /07 /15 46 18 39% | 44% | 56% | 0% | 0% | 33% | 44% | 22% | 0% | 56% | 39% | 6% 0%
Residential for Judges 07/07/15 80 55 69% | 24% | 58% | 18% | 0% | 11% | 33% | 49% | 7% | 45% | 44% | 11% 0%
Nearest Relatives and Third Parties 08/07/15 48 21 44% 43% 57% 0% 0% 14% 43% 43% 0% 38% 43% 19% 0%
Southern Region Training Day 03/09/15 50 35 70% 46% 54% 0% 0% 17% 51% 31% 0% 60% 34% 6% 0%
TMRT 03/09/15 55 30 55% | 23% | 30% | 43% | 3% | 0% | 0% | 0% | 0% | 33% | 50% | 17% 0%
A,L&D - Refresher Training for Judges 08/09/15 8 7 88% 43% 57% 0% 0% 29% 71% 0% 0% 57% 43% 0% 0%
E:::i:t:::f;' dD;;:'ITS” Maker: 09/09/15 53 24 45% | 54% | 46% | 0% | 0% | 33% | 50% | 13% | 4% | 71% | 21% | 8% 0%
Law for Non Lawyers 10/09/15 50 27 54% | 26% | 44% | 26% | 4% | 115% | 52% | 26% | 7% | 41% | 33% | 19% 7%




Aim(s) Pre-course materlals Usefulness
Start of No of | Return In Not \[o] ¥-13
Title: Course/Seminar/Conference Event Attendees _ Rate % | at all Fully Sub part at aII Very part all

Core Course 16/09/15 34% | 35% | 58% | 8% | 0% | 12% | 46% | 42% | 0% | 42% 42% 15% 0%
Northern Region Training Day 18/09/15 34 22 65% 36% 55% 9% 0% 23% 45% 32% 0% 59% 27% 14% 0%
;?:cfltzgirgi ICAOC‘};: Aag)d it's Working | > /09/15 23 3 13% | 67% | 33% | 0% | 0% | 0% | 0% | 0% | 0% | 33% | 67% | 0% 0%
SEND General Law/Education Policy | 22/09/15 47 28 60% | 43% | 57% | 0% | 0% | 0% | 0% | 0% | 0% | 64% | 36% | 0% 0%
01 Refresher 22/09/15 48 18 38% | 17% | 61% | 22% | 0% | 0% | 0% | 0% | 0% | 61% | 28% | 11% 0%
SEND Specialist Training 23/09/15 51 27 53% | 44% | 56% | 0% | 0% | 0% | 0% | 0% | 0% | 59% | 41% | 0% 0%
Residential for Judges 29/09/15 73 34 47% | 44% | 47% | 9% | 0% | 32% | 44% | 24% | 0% | 68% | 24% | 9% 0%
IAC FT Leadership Training event 01/10/15 21 9 43% | 33% | 67% | 0% | 0% | 0% | 0% | 0% | 0% | 44% | 56% | 0% 0%
One day Medical Training 01/10/15 82 67 82% | 16% | 63% | 21% | 0% | 9% | 33% | 45% | 13% | 46% | 40% | 13% 0%
Risk Training 06/10/15 50 16 32% | 19% | 44% | 31% | 6% | 0% | 0% | 0% | 0% | 6% | 31% | 56% 6%
PIP 06/10/15 110 72 65% | 22% | 57% | 21% | 0% | 0% | 0% | 0% | 0% | 49% | 39% | 11% 1%
Residential for Judges 06/10/15 64 20 31% | 40% | 55% | 5% | 0% | 25% | 45% | 30% | 0% | 65% | 45% | 30% 0%
RPP Training 07/10/15 31 12 39% | 58% | 42% | 0% | 0% | 50% | 25% | 25% | 0% | 67% | 33% | 0% 0%
PIP 08/10/15 133 77 58% | 48% | 34% | 17% | 1% | 0% | 0% | 0% | 0% | 64% | 25% | 10% 1%
IAC FTT Continuation Training 13/10/15 57 32 56% | 13% | 69% | 19% | 0% | 0% | 0% | 0% | 0% | 31% | 50% | 16% 3%
PIP W&SW 13/10/15 113 43 38% | 40% | 53% | 7% | 0% | 0% | 0% | 0% | 0% | 56% | 35% | 9% 0%
IAC FtT Continuation Training 14/10/15 47 34 72% | 15% | 56% | 29% | 0% | 0% | 0% | 0% | 0% | 21% | 50% | 26% 3%
PIP NW 14/10/15 144 68 47% | 32% | 53% | 15% | 0% | 0% | 0% | 0% | 0% | 50% | 34% | 16% 0%
Specialist Medical Members 15/10/15 52 21 40% | 19% | 29% | 29% | 24% | 10% | 43% | 48% | 0% | 38% | 23% | 29% 5%
IAC FtT Continuation Training 16/10/15 42 27 64% 11% 59% 30% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 37% 44% 15% 4%
PIP NE 20/10/15 112 7 6% 43% | 29% | 29% | 0% | 0% | 0% | 0% | 0% | 43% | 29% | 29% 0%
Mentor Training 22/10/15 7 7 100% | 86% | 14% | 0% | 0% | 29% | 57% | 14% | 0% | 71% | 29% | 0% 0%
PIP SE 22/10/15 114 58 51% | 24% | 62% | 10% | 3% | 0% | 0% | 0% | 0% | 47% | 41% | 10% 2%
CcPD3 26/10/15 18 11 61% | 36% | 55% | 9% | 0% | 0% | 73% | 18% | 9% | 36% | 55% | 9% 0%
RPP Awareness 03/11/15 55 20 36% | 40% | 50% | 10% | 0% | 30% | 45% | 20% | 5% | 60% | 35% | 5% 0%
Midland Region Training 04/11/15 31 20 65% | 10% | 60% | 30% | 0% | 0% | 40% | 60% | 0% | 20% | 40% | 40% 0%
PIP Glasgow 05/11/15 127 60 47% | 38% | 55% | 7% | 0% | 0% | 0% | 0% | 0% | 42% | 48% | 10% 0%
1 Day Medical 05/11/15 72 49 68% | 12% | 71% | 16% | 0% | 14% | 45% | 37% | 4% | 31% | 51% | 18% 0%
IAC FT Continuation Training 10/11/15 47 27 57% | 19% | 67% | 15% | 0% | 0% | 0% | 0% | 0% | 37% | 44% | 19% 0%
E:'r:g;t:;‘ri'c;i' dDPei;:ITsn Maker: 10/11/15 53 33 62% | 42% | 55% | 3% | 0% | 24% | 52% | 18% | 6% | 48% | 48% | 3% 0%
03 Part 2 Induction Scotland 10/11/15 7 1 14% 0% | 100% | 0% | 0% | 0% | 100% | 0% | 0% | 100% | 0% | 0% 0%
IAC FtT Continuation Training 11/11/15 48 24 50% | 25% | 67% | 8% | 0% | 0% | 0% | 0% | 0% | 58% | 38% | 4% 0%
Role of the Specialist Lay Member 11/11/15 43 24 56% | 17% | 50% | 29% | 4% | 13% | 29% | 46% | 13% | 25% | 28% | 33% 4%
PIP W&SW 12/11/15 147 88 60% | 22% | 55% | 19% | 5% | 15% | 51% | 27% | 7% | 39% | 40% | 18% 3%
London Region Training 16/11/15 54 32 59% | 31% | 63% | 6% | 0% | 13% | 56% | 31% | 0% | 47% | 50% | 3% 0%
IAC FT Continuation Training 17/11/15 57 44 77% | 18% | 66% | 16% | 0% | 0% | 0% | 0% | 0% | 34% | 48% | 16% 2%
PIP Midlands 17/11/15 108 43 40% | 21% | 58% | 16% | 5% | 26% | 51% | 16% | 7% | 37% | 47% | 12% 5%
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IAC FtT Continuation Training 18/11/15 59 47% 18% 75% 7% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 39% 54% 7% 0%
Mediation Training 18/11/15 5 4 80% | 100% | 0% | 0% | 0% | 0% | 0% | 0% | 0% | 100% | 0% | 0% 0%
PIP NE 19/11/15 129 58 45% | 43% | 45% | 12% | 0% | 28% | 48% | 19% | 5% | 53% | 38% | 9% 0%
_?sgﬁigrﬁsa':’i':;e Productive 23/11/15 56 22 39% | 23% | 59% | 18% | 0% | 9% | 36% | 55% | 0% | 23% | 64% | 14% 0%
CcPD3 23/11/15 19 11 58% | 64% | 36% | 0% | 0% | 45% | 36% | 18% | 0% | 64% | 27% | 9% 0%
Care Standards Training 24/11/15 25 10 40% | 10% | 90% | 0% | 0% | 0% | 0% | 0% | 0% | 30% | 60% | 10% 0%
CS/PHL Training 25/11/15 33 16 48% | 31% | 69% | 0% | 0% | 25% | 50% | 25% | 0% | 50% | 50% | 0% 0%
CIC - Annual Conference 25/11/15 66 37 56% | 30% | 57% | 11% | 3% | 0% | 0% | 0% | 0% | 43% | 41% | 16% 0%
Land Registry Judicial Training 26/11/15 32 13 41% | 85% | 15% | 0% | 0% | 38% | 54% | 8% | 0% | 62% | 38% | 0% 0%
PIP SE 26/11/15 9% 58 60% | 29% | 53% | 17% | 0% | 26% | 48% | 26% | 0% | 43% | 45% | 12% 0%
IAC FtT Continuation Training 01/12/15 61 27 44% | 22% | 67% | 11% | 0% | 0% | 0% | 0% | 0% | 41% | 56% | 4% 0%
Core Course 01/12/15 71 37 52% | 27% | 65% | 8% | 0% | 24% | 51% | 22% | 3% | 57% | 32% | 11% 0%
IAC FtT Continuation Training 02/12/15 61 33 54% | 30% | 67% | 3% | 0% | 0% | 0% | 0% | 0% | 55% | 39% | 15% 0%
PIP NW 02/12/15 119 32 27% | 38% | 50% | 13% | 0% | 16% | 53% | 28% | 3% | 41% | 44% | 16% 0%
IAC FtT Continuation Training 03/12/15 55 24 48% | 17% | 71% | 13% | 0% | 0% | 0% | 0% | 0% | 46% | 42% | 13% 0%
Northern Valuers Judicial Training 08/12/15 18 10 56% 60% 4% 0% 0% 50% 20% 30% 0% 80% 20% 0% 0%
Residential for Judges 08/12/15 76 32 2% | 22% | 50% | 25% | 3% | 22% | 31% | 41% | 6% | 50% | 28% | 22% 0%
E)‘Er"ggglml\jz:jgzrtﬂe”ta' HealthLaw |5 /1515 51 16 31% | 38% | 50% | 13% | 0% | 19% | 69% | 13% | 0% | 31% | 50% | 13% 6%
PIP Edinburgh 09/12/15 102 41 40% | 29% | 61% | 7% | 2% | 17% | 54% | 20% | 10% | 56% | 34% | 7% 2%
Nearest Relatives and Third Parties 10/12/15 50 17 34% | 47% | 53% | 0% | 0% | 29% | 53% | 18% | 0% | 59% | 35% | 6% 0%
PIP London 15/12/15 133 30 23% | 29% | 46% | 25% | 0% | 11% | 50% | 36% | 4% | 43% | 36% | 21% 0%
CIC - Loss of Earnings 07/01/16 30 18 60% | 50% | 44% | 6% | 0% | 0% | 0% | 0% | 0% | 78% | 22% | 0% 0%
01 Refresher 12/01/16 50 23 46% | 43% | 52% | 4% | 0% | 0% | 0% | 0% | 0% | 65% | 26% | 9% 0%
TMRT 14/01/16 52 15 29% | 53% | 33% | 13% | 0% | 0% | 0% | 0% | 0% | 67% | 27% | 0% 7%
HESC - STJ Conference 15/01/16 38 13 34% | 85% | 15% | 0% | 0% | 0% | 0% | 0% | 0% | 92% | 8% | 0% 0%
Role of the Specialist Lay Member 19/01/16 23 11 48% | 27% | 73% | 0% | 0% | 18% | 27% | 45% | 9% | 36% | 64% | 0% 0%
Valuers Judicial Training 19/01/16 11 7 64% | 43% | 57% | 0% | 0% | 43% | 14% | 43% | 0% | 57% | 43% | 0% 0%
01 Conversion 19/01/16 14 6 43% 0% | 50% | 33% | 17% | 0% | 0% | 0% | 0% | 0% | 83% | 17% 0%
Reasons Writing in Tribunal Settings 20/01/16 51 29 57% 31% 55% 14% 0% 38% 41% 17% 3% 38% 41% 17% 3%
05 Conversion Training 20/01/16 16 11 69% | 64% | 27% | 9% | 0% | 0% | 0% | 0% | 0% | 100% | 0% | 0% 0%
Residential for Judges 20/01/16 61 13 21% | 23% | 46% | 31% | 0% | 15% | 58% | 46% | 0% | 38% | 38% | 23% 0%
CIC - Loss of Earnings 26/01/16 20 10 50% | 30% | 60% | 10% | 0% | 0% | 0% | 0% | 0% | 70% | 20% | 10% 0%
TMRT 26/01/16 34 16 47% | 44% | 38% | 19% | 0% | 0% | 0% | 0% | 0% | 44% | 31% | 25% 0%
TMRT 02/02/16 44 23 52% | 39% | 52% | 9% | 0% | 0% | 0% | 0% | 0% | 61% | 26% | 13% 0%
Residential Training 03/02/16 66 45 68% | 11% | 67% | 22% | 0% | 9% | 47% | 38% | 7% | 33% | 40% | 27% 0%
CIC - Interlocutory Training 04/02/16 16 8 50% | 13% | 50% | 38% | 0% | 0% | 0% | 0% | 0% | 25% | 25% | 50% 0%
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Risk Training 09/02/16 51 19 37% 21% 58% 21% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 37% 32% 32% 0%
DQTM Training 09/02/16 43 28 65% 39% 50% 11% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 54% 39% 7% 0%
g:t';:"g‘;”'cat'on Issues in Tribunal 10/02/16 47 29 62% | 48% | 48% | 3% | 0% | 17% | 45% | 28% | 10% | 62% | 34% | 3% 0%
TMRT 11/02/16 41 20 49% 20% 70% 10% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 30% 55% 15% 0%
Valuer Chairs Induction 16/02/16 6 3 50% 67% 33% 0% 0% 33% 33% 33% 0% 100% 0% 0% 0%
SEND General Training 17/02/16 58 28 48% 18% 57% 25% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 36% 39% 25% 0%
SEND Specialist Training 18/02/16 58 29 50% 24% 66% 10% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 31% 59% 10% 0%
Core Course 24/02/16 82 47 57% 23% 74% 2% 0% 21% 36% 40% 2% 49% 43% 9% 0%
05 Conversion 25/02/16 17 1 6% 0% 100% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 100% 0% 0% 0%
CIC - Psychological Injuries 01/03/16 20 16 80% 31% 31% 38% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 31% 19% 50% 0%
Residential for Tribunal Judges 01/03/16 81 25 31% 12% 68% 20% 0% 8% 44% 36% 12% 48% 40% 12% 0%
Residential Training 02/03/16 68 40 59% 35% 55% 10% 0% 15% 50% 30% 5% 45% 48% 8% 0%
1 Day Medical 03/03/16 64 28 44% 36% 43% 21% 0% 29% 43% 25% 4% 43% 36% 21% 0%
Annual SSCS Conference 07/03/16 98 31 32% 48% 32% 19% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 61% 23% 16% 0%
Patients' Experiences of the Tribunal
(Taking Forward the AJTC/CQC 08/03/16 58 23 40% 22% 74% 4% 0% 13% 70% 17% 0% 30% 52% 17% 0%
Report)
RPP Training 09/03/16 28 13 46% 15% 77% 8% 0% 15% 54% 31% 0% 46% 38% 15% 0%
Land Registration Annual Conference 09/03/16 28 21 75% 24% 62% 14% 0% 10% 43% 43% 5% 43% 38% 19% 0%
CIC - Psychological Injuries 10/03/16 31 20 65% 20% 65% 10% 5% 0% 0% 0% 0% 40% 45% 10% 5%
Valuer Chair and Member Induction 14/03/16 13 8 62% 75% 25% 0% 0% 63% 38% 0% 0% 88% 13% 0% 0%
Residential Training 16/03/16 64 35 55% 37% 43% 17% 3% 14% 37% 40% 9% 51% 31% 14% 3%
IAC Judiciary Conference 22/03/16 98 44 45% 16% 59% 25% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 70% 30% 0%
01 Conversion 23/03/16 6 5 83% 80% 20% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 100% 0% 0% 0%

Sub=Substantially
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